CITY OF PHOENIX
CONTRACT AMENDMENT Procureme_nt Division
Date:  September 15, 2015 251 W. V‘g‘t'zhl:':‘g'f" Street
furchasing Contract#: RFQ-12-105 Phoenix, AOZ°85003
SAP Contract # MW 12-00105 /4701000170 Phone: (602) 262-7181
City Clerk Contract #: \HA %D
Amendment Number: 4 '

Contract Title: Web-based Public Grime Services

Contractor: Bair Analytics, Inc.

THE ABOVE REFERENCED CONTRACT IS AMENDED AS FOLLOWS:

Extension:
2016.

(One extension remains on this contract)

Price:

Pursuant to Section IV — Special Terms and Conditions, ltem 4.1 — Price, effective October 1, 2015, the annual
solution cost is:

=2

3.1 & 3.2 RAIDS Online Customization: $2,750.00 e
3.3 ATACRAIDS Subscription-Unlimited Users: $9,600.00 b=
wenl

™

o

=

Buyer Name: Daniel R. Rojas { RXL) M,UJ 0-00-1%

ALL OTHER PRICES, TERMS, AND CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT WIL/LBEIIAIN THE SAME~

Pursuant to Item 4.7 — Option to Extend, this contract is extended from October 1, 2015 through September 30,

)
Yl
-4
<
0
™~
m
)
-~
<
m
=

Contractor hereby acknowledges receipt of and
agreement with the amendment. A signed copy must be
returned to the Procurement Division.

a Signature ;

H% weod 7;/(“0«/6;

I Typed/Printed Name and Title

Date:vOQﬂLfi’L ¢z 2‘; 2. 0’5

Deputy City Clerk e

APPROVED AS TO FORM
Approved as to form this 7th day of August 2006

“This document has been approved as to form by the City Attorney and is on file with the City Clerk. It does not

need to be submitted to the City Attorney for approval unless the form of document is altered.”
Page 1.of 1

Revised 3/17/2015 4t "“""
-0400



